·72270 WAF	38-19503	Vol M19 DUALI
	RRANTY DEED (INDIVIE	DUAL) DA 19244
MAY BELL F. BOUIE, an unmarried w	woman	A AN
GERALD E. GREEN, a married man		
of, State of Ore	egon, described as:	all that real property situated in the Coun
Lot 57, Block 29, Tract 1113, Ore Oregon.	egon Shores #2, in th	e County of Klamath at the
		of Kiamath, State of
and a start of the second start I second start of the second st		
na sena da sen Esta da sena da		
		같은 것은 것은 가격을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 바이지 않는 것은 것은 것이다.
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of existing first trust deed	the above described prop-	arty from of all and a
existing first trust deed		arty free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same again		
and will warrant and defend the same agains	st an persons who may law	fully claim the same, except as shown abov
The true and actual consideration for	this transfer is S 4	609.20
	July 10) 79
	, 10	
and a second second A second secon	XD.	ay bere + Douis
	'May Be	11 f. Bouie
CALIFORNIA		A Martin Martin Andreas and Antonio an Antonio and Antonio and Antonio Antonio and Antonio and Antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio antonio Antonio antonio
STATE OF OXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Cramento (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
July 16		
May Bell F. Bouie	. 1	9personally appeared the above name
instrument to be	Intary act and deed.	and acknowledged the foregoin
	and a deciding deed.	алаан араан алаан алаан араан ар Араан араан араа
OFFICIAL SEAL		
	Before me:	
OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA J. PICKETT NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SACRAMENTO COUNTY		w & Prikutt
OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA J. PICKETT NDIARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	Before me: Burta	
OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA J. PICKETT NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SACRAMENTO COUNTY My Commission Expires Sept. 13, 1982	Before me: Burta Notary Publ My commiss	ic for Ocencor California
OFFICIAL SEAL BARBARA J. PICKETT NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SACRAMENTO COUNTY My Commission Expires Sept. 13, 1992 The dollar amount should include cash	Before me: Burla Notary Publ My commiss	ic for Ocogooc California ion expires: September 13, 1982
The dollar amount should include cash	Before me: Burta Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put of the consideration includes other property 	Before me: Burla Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume.
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property 	Before me: Burla Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume.
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put of consideration." (Indicate which) 	Before me: Burla Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as	ic for Ocogooc California ion expires: September 13, 1982
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property 	Before me: <u>Burtar</u> Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr	ic for Congroc California tion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. towing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put * If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 	Before me: Burla Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as	ic for Geogeoc California tion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. towing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put of consideration." (Indicate which) 	Before me: Buta Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. owing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss.
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouic 	Before me: Buttar Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of E1a I certify that the	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. owing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie 	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of K1a I certify that the on the 13th	ic for Congroc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) e within instrument was received for record day of Annuation 1070
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouic 	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances end inchaser agrees to pay or and y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pro- STATE OF OREGON County of 1:1a I certify that the on the 13th at 3:16 o'clock	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. pwing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record day of <u>August</u> 1929.
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put statistic of all property remains statistic of all	Before me: Buta Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of August 1929</u> . P_M. and recorded in book <u>179</u> Records of Deeds of said County.
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** TO Gerald E. Green After Recording Return to: 	Before me: Buta Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of	ic for Congrot California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. pwing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record day of <u>August</u> 1979.
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** TO Gerald E. Green After Recording Return to: Gerald E. Green 	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances end inchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pro- STATE OF OREGON County of I certify that the on the13th at16o'clock_ on page9244 Witness my hance	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of August 1979</u> Records of Deeds of said County.
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** To Gerald E. Green ** After Recording Return to: Gerald E. Green ** Creater and the sould the sould the sould be sould b	Before me: Buta Notary Publ My commiss n plus all encumbrances e irchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pr STATE OF OREGON County of	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of <u>August</u> 1929. P_M. and recorded in book <u>179</u> Records of Deeds of said County.</u>
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** TO Gerald E. Green After Recording Return to: Gerald E. Green 	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances end inchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pro- STATE OF OREGON County of I certify that the on the13th at16o'clock_ on page9244 Witness my hance	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of <u>August</u> 1979 Records of Deeds of said County. I and seal of County affixed.</u>
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** To Gerald E. Green ** After Recording Return to: Gerald E. Green ** Creater and the sould the sould the sould be sould b	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances end inchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pre- STATE OF OREGON County of 1:1a I certify that the on the 13th at 3:16 o'clock on page 19244 Witness my hance Ita, D. 111n	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of <u>August</u> 1929. P_M. and recorded in book <u>179</u> Records of Deeds of said County.</u>
 Consideration includes other property remains subject or which the put of the consideration includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie TO Gerald E. Green Consideration to: Gerald E. Green 	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances en inchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pre- STATE OF OREGON County ofi1a I certify that the on the13th at16o'clock_ on page19244 Witness my hance kn. D. Utiln	ic for Geogeoc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. pwing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. match) within instrument was received for record <u>day of August 1920</u> . P_M. and recorded in book <u>179</u> Records of Deeds of said County. I and seal of County affixed. Title
 * The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the put ** If consideration includes other propert consists of or includes other propert consideration." (Indicate which) ** WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) May Bell F. Bouie ** To Gerald E. Green ** After Recording Return to: Gerald E. Green ** Creater and the sould the sould the sould be sould b	Before me: Before me: Notary Publi My commiss n plus all encumbrances end inchaser agrees to pay or as y or value, add the follo ty or value given or pre- STATE OF OREGON County of 1:1a I certify that the on the 13th at 3:16 o'clock on page 19244 Witness my hance Ita, D. 111n	ic for Congroc California ion expires: <u>September 13, 1982</u> existing against the property to which the ssume. wing: "However, the actual consideration romised which is part of the/the whole N,) ss. math) within instrument was received for record <u>day of August 1979</u> Records of Deeds of said County. I and seal of County affixed.

Ę

.)